
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS on OAHU 
 
 
 

Enpro	Environmental	
Contact: Kenton BEAL 
151 Hekili Street, Suite 210 
Kailua, HI 96734 
Tel: 808-262-0909 
Email: kbeal@enproenvironmental.com 
Web site : http://enproenvironmental.com/ 
	
Environmental	Risk	Analysis,	LLC	
Contact: Russell Okoji 
905A Makahiki Way 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96826 
Tel: 425-0968 
Email:   russellokoji@enviroriskhawaii.com 
Web site: www.enviroriskhawaii.com 
 
EnviroQuest	Inc	
Contact: David Leigh (CIH) 
98-029 Hekaha Street, Suite 21 
Aiea, HI  96701 
Tel: 486-5881 
Email: dleigh@enviroquestinc.com 
Web site:www.enviroquestinc.com 
 
HIES,	Inc.	
Contact : Mayumi Randall 
70 Kihapai St. 
Kailua, HI 96734 
Tel: 529-1602 
Email: mayumi@hiesinc.com 
Web site: www.hiesinc.com 
 
Koa	Environmental	
Contact : John Willard 
PO Box 75091 
Honolulu, HI 96836 
Tel: 783-2069 
Email: john@koaenv.com 
Web site : www.koaenv.com 
 
MPI	
Contact: Mike Polkinghorn 
PO Box 3673 
Honolulu, HI 96811 
Tel: 286-2222 
Email : kinghorn@hawaiiantel.net 
Web site : None 
 
	

Muranaka	Environmental	Consultants,	Inc.	
Contact: Mark Muranaka 
2850 Paa St. Suite 215 
Honolulu, HI  96819 
Tel: 845-8822 
Email: Mark.m@muranakaenvironmental.com 
Web site : www.muranakaenvironmental.com 
	
Myounghee	Noh	and	Associates	
Contact: Myounghee Noh (CIH) 
99-1046 Iwaena Street, 210A 
Aiea, HI  96701 
Tel: 484-9214 
Email: m_noh@noh-associates.com 
Web site : http://www.noh-associates.com/ 
 
Pono	Environmental	
Contact: Jon Chong 
7252 Aipo Pl. 
Honolulu, HI 96825 
Tel: 277-1975 
Email: jon@ponoenvironmental.com 
Website:https://www.ponoenvironmental.com/ 
 
Technical	Experts,	Inc	
Contact: Mark & Adam Hagadone 
3615 Harding Avenue, Suite 304 
Honolulu, HI 96816 
Tel: 780-4184 (Mark) / 722-1820 (Adam) 
Email: hagadone@techexprts.com 
 
TRC	Environmental	Corporation	
Contact : Bart Ashley (CIH) 
1600 Kapiolani Blvd #717 
Honolulu, HI 96814 
Tel : 728-4111 
Email : bashley@trcsolutions.com 
Web site : www.trcsolutions.com 
 
Servpro	of	Kailua	
Contact : David Wu 
45-558 Kamehameha Hwy C6 
Honolulu, HI 96744 
Tel : 824-1263 
Email : gm@servpro10376.com 
Web site : www.servprocentralhonolulu.com 
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